1st Covex 19 Trial

Class Pos.
A 1
2
3
D 1
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N.S
F 1
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G 1
2
S 1
2
3
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Name.

G.Emmott
C.Haigh.
M.Clarke.

P.Dennis
J.Nobble
T.Calvert
S.Mepham
O.Hardisty
0O.Cooper

J.Maxfield
N.Jefferies
N.Greenwood
J.Cooke
A.Dean

A.Littler
A.Sharp

D.Ingram.
I.Myers
M.Dorricott

19th July Emmotts Farm, Silsden BD20 OLT

Clerks of Course Dale and Will Harrison.
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Regs will be out later this week.
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Yorkshire Classic MotorCycle Club Ltd
Robin Hood, Nr Silsden
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No/Lt

8

66

6
25
28
29
10
40

5
69
57
48
24
87
35
26
23
41
17
83

2
33
37
82
84
19
22
20
67
55
47
12
21
38
71
81
88
18
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Name.
J.Feather
|.Barker

S.Gossop
A.McCanna
C.Winstanley
C.Benson.
D.White
G.Mitchell

S.Thomas
T.Davison
G.Walker
D.Harrison
P.McCanna
N.Buckley
J.Holdsworth
J.McCanna
M.Whitlow.
N.Atha
L.Todd.
C.Forshaw
S.Rayner.
M.Dibb
D.Brogden
AMills
P.McCawley
S.Gent.
S.Culf
R.Hobson.
C.Wilson
G.Ferriman
M.Bell
C.Pawson
M.Culf
R.Bainbridge
J.Dykes
P.Lomax
J.Clark
I.Broomhead.

K.Hobson
P.Kendrew
D.Cockroft

Thanks To Land Owner, C of Cs
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4th July 2020
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Eased Clubman Route In Sections
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Colin Pawson, Colin Lawrence.
Observers, Officials and Riders
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